WRIS State-Designated Contacts (WRIS Data Sharing Agreement, Section XV1I)

Alabama

SUIA

Ms. Jo Doyal
Jo.doyal@dir.alabama.gov

Alabama

PACIA

Mr. David White
David.White@alcc.alabama.gov

Alabama

PACIA

Ms. Tammy Farmer
Tammy.Farmer@adeca.alabama.gov

Alaska

SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Dianne Blumer
Commissioner.Labor@alaska.gov

Alaska

PACIA

Ms. Brynn Keith
Brynn.Keith@alaska.gov

Arizona
PACIA/SUIA

Ms. Peggy Feenan
PFeenan@azdes.gov

Arizona

SUIA

Mr. Andy Baldwin
abaldwin@azdes.gov
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Arkansas

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Thomas E. Bohannan
Thomas.Bohannan@arkansas.qov

Arkansas

SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Phyllis Edwards
Phyllis.Edwards@Arkansas.gov

Arkansas

PACIA

Ms. Sandy Monaco
Sandy.Monaco@Arkansas.qov

California

SUIA

Ms. Kim Heacock
Kim.Heacock@edd.ca.qgov

California

PACIA

Ms. Cynthia Hobart
Cynthia.Hobart@edd.ca.gov

California

SUIA

Mr. Seth Jentzsch
Seth.Jentzch@edd.ca.gov

Colorado

PACIA

Ms. Kathie Stenzel
kathie.stenzel@state.co.us

Colorado
SUIA

Ms. Angela Pfannenstiel
angela.pfannenstiel @state.co.us
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Connecticut

SUIA

Ms. Anne Rugens
anne.rugens@ct.qov

Connecticut
PACIA

Mr. Andy Condon
andrew.condon@ct.gov

Delaware

PACIA

Ms. Lori Reeder
Lori.Reeder@state.de.us

Delaware

SUIA

Mr. W. Thomas MacPherson
Tom.MacPherson@state.de.us

District of Columbia
PACIA

Ms. Donna Blair
Donna.Blair@dc.gov

Florida

SUIA

Ms. Donna Winsloe
winsloed@dor.state.fl.us

Florida

PACIA

Mr. Tony Carter
Tony.Carter@deo.myflorida.com

Georgia

SUIA

Ms. Brenda Brown
brenda.brown@gdol.ga.gov
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Georgia

PACIA

Ms. Ann Shirra
ann.shirra@gdol.ga.gov

Hawaii

PACIA

Ms. Elaine Young
elaine.n.young@hawaii.gov

Hawaii

SUIA

Ms. Linda Uesato
Linda.Y.Uesato@hawaii.gov

Idaho

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Roger B. Madsen
roger.madsen@labor.idaho.gov

Idaho

SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Jeanie Meholchick
Jeanie.Meholchick@Ilabor.idaho.gov

Ilinois

SUIA

Mr. Tom Revane
thomas.revane@illinois.gov

Ilinois

PACIA

Mr. Jerry Yeoward
Jerry.Yeoward@illinois.gov

Indiana
SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Garmell Hudson
ghudson@dwd.in.gov
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Indiana
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Debra Gibson
dgibson@dwd.in.gov

lowa

SUIA

Ms. Etha Carson
etha.carson@iwd.iowa.gov

lowa

PACIA

Ms. Lori Adams
lori.adams@iwd.iowa.gov

Kansas

SUIA

Mr. Joe T. Vining
Joe.Vining@dol.ks.gov

Kansas
PACIA
Mr. Dave McEachern
dmceachern@ajla.net

Kentucky

SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Sharon Buchanan
Sharon.Buchanan@Kky.gov

Kentucky

SUIA

Ms. Becky Poling
Becky.Poling@ky.gov

Louisiana

PACIA

Ms. Kelly Ebey
kebey@Ilwec.la.gov
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Louisiana

SUIA

Mr. Peter Wright
pwright@Iwc.la.gov

Maine

SUIA

Ms. Laura L. Boyett
laura.l.boyett@maine.gov

Maine

PACIA

Mr. Christopher L. Boudreau
Christopher.L.Boudreau@ maine.gov

Maryland

PACIA

Ms. Carolyn J. Mitchell
camitchell@dllr.state.md.us

Maryland

SUIA

Ms. Julie Squire
isquire@dlIr.state.md.us

Massachusetts
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Marilyn Boyle
MBoyle@detma.org

Michigan

SUIA

Mr. Steve Arwood
ArwoodS@michigan.gov

Michigan

SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Liza Estlund Olson
estlundolsonl@michigan.gov
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Minnesota
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Deb Serum
deb.serum@state.mn.us

Mississippi

SUIA

Mr. Timothy Rush
trush@mdes.ms.gov

Mississippi

PACIA

Ms. Yolonda Boone
yboone@mdes.ms.gov

Missouri

PACIA

Ms. Julie Gibson
Julie.Gibson@ded.mo.gov

Missouri

SUIA

Ms. Gracia Backer
Gracia.Backer@dolir.mo.gov

Montana
PACIA

Mr. Jim Pierce
jpierce@mt.gov

Montana

SUIA

Ms. Nancy Jones
njones@mt.gov

Nebraska

PACIA

Mr. Phil Baker
phil.baker@nebraska.gov
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Nebraska

SUIA

Ms. Chris Nider
chris.nider@nebraska.gov

Nevada

PACIA

Mr. William D. Anderson
wdanderson@nvdetr.org

Nevada

SUIA

Ms. Renee Olson
rlolson@nvdetr.org

New Hampshire
SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Bruce DeMay
Bruce.R.DeMay@nhes.nh.qgov

New Hampshire
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Katrina J. Evans
Katrina.J.Evans@nhes.nh.qgov

New Hampshire

PACIA

Mr. Bruce J. Olinksy
Bruce.J.Olinsky@nhes.nh.gov

New Jersey

PACIA

Mr. Jeffrey Stoller
Jeffrey.Stoller@dol.state.nj.us

New Jersey

SUIA

Mr. Ronald Marino
Ronald.Marino@dol.state.nj.us
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New Mexico

SUIA

Mr. Roy Padilla
roy.padilla@state.nm.us

New Mexico

PACIA

Ms. Dolores Haley
dolores.haley@state.nm.us

New York
SUIA

Mr. Scott Brown
scott.borown@Iabor.ny.gov

New York

PACIA

Mr. Jeffery Sorensen
jeffrey.sorensen@labor.ny.gov

North Carolina

PACIA

Ms. Betty McGrath
betty.mcgrath@nccommerce.com

North Carolina

PACIA

Mr. Michael Hoskins
mhoskins@nccomerce.com

North Carolina

SUIA

Ms. Pat A. Young
pat.a.young@nccomerce.com

North Dakota
SUIA/PACIA
Ms. Maren Daley
mdaley@nd.gov
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North Dakota
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Debb Scharosch
dscharos@nd.gov

Ohio

PACIA

Ms. Vickie Maddux
vickie.maddux@jfs.ohio.gov

Ohio

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Robert Kennedy
robert.kennedy@jfs.ohio.gov

Oklahoma

PACIA

Mr. Jon Eller
jon.eller@oesc.state.ok.us

Oklahoma

SUIA

Ms. Barbara Ramsey
Barbara.Ramsey@oesc.state.ok.us

Oregon

PACIA

Ms. Camille Preus
Camille.Preus@state.or.us

Oregon

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Graham J. Slater
Graham.J.Slater@state.or.us

Pennsylvania
SUIA

Mr. Gregg Shore
gshore@pa.gov
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Pennsylvania
PACIA

Mr. Ed Legge
elegge@state.pa.us

Puerto Rico
PACIA/SUIA

Mr. Vance Thomas, Esq.
vthomas@trabajo.pr.qgov

Rhode Island
PACIA

Ms. Susan Chomka
schomka@dlt.ri.gov

Rhode Island
SUIA

Mr. Robert Langlais
rlanglais@dlt.ri.gov

South Carolina
PACIA

Mr. Fred Edora
FEdora@dew.sc.gov

South Carolina
SUIA

Mr. Howard Simmons
hsimmons@dew.sc.gov

South Dakota
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Sharon Schnabel
Sharon.Schnabel @state.sd.us

South Dakota
SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Tom Meyer
Tom.Meyer@state.sd.us
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Tennessee

SUIA

Ms. Alisa Malone
Alisa.Malone@tn.gov

Tennessee

PACIA

Ms. Susie Bourque
Susie.Bourque@tn.gov

Texas

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Larry Temple
larry.temple@twec.state.tx.us

Utah
SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Jon Pierpont
JPierpo@utah.gov

Utah
SUIA
Mr. Geoff Landward
glandward@utah.gov

Utah
SUIA/PACIA
Mr. Bill Starks

billstarks@utah.gov

Vermont

PACIA/SUIA

Mr. Joseph Lucia
joseph.lucia@state.vt.us

Virginia

SUIA/PACIA

Mr. Donald P. Lillywhite
donald.lillywhite@vec.virginia.gov
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Virginia

PACIA

Ms. Wendy Kang
wkang@vccs.edu

Washington

SUIA

Ms. Nan Thomas
nthomas@esd.wa.gov

Washington

PACIA

Ms. Eleni Papadakis
epapadakis@wtb.wa.gov

Washington

PACIA

Ms. Anne Goranson
agoranson@esd.wa.qgov

West Virginia

SUIA

Ms. Valerie Comer
Valerie.V.Comer@wv.gov

West Virginia

PACIA

Mr. Russell Fry
Russell.L.Fry@wv.gov

Wisconsin

SUIA

Ms. Laurie Watter
Laurie.watter@dwd.wisconsin.gov

Wisconsin

PACIA

Mr. Juan Lopez
JuanJose.Lopez@dwd.wisconsin.gov
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Wyoming
SUIA/PACIA

Ms. Joan Evans
Joan.Evans@wyo.gov

Wyoming

PACIA

Ms. Jeanette Pickinpaugh
Jeanette.Pickinpaugh@wyo.gov
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